
Level 1 - For Beginner dancers with 1 - 2 years of dance experience. 

Level 2 - For intermediate dancers who will be training with our
novice competition dancers.  5468 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807

714-777-7772
www.danceprecisions.studio

Weekly Class Schedule

Class Type
Ballet 4-6

Start 
5:45 pm

End
6:30 pm 

MONDAYMONDAY

TUESDAYTUESDAY
Class Type
Tap 9 - 12+ 
Ballet 9 - 12+ 
Ballet 2 : 6 - 8
Jazz 9-12
Open lyrical 6-12

Start
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

End
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:45 PM
8:00 PM

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY
Class Type
Ballet 1 : 6 - 8
Jazz 1 : 6 - 8 

Start
3:45 pm 
4:30 pm

End
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Class Type
Tap 1 6 - 8 
Jazz 2 : 6 - 8 
Tap 1 4 - 6
Jazz: 9 - 12 
Leaps & Turns 6-12

Start
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm 
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

End
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm
7:45 PM
8:30 pM

THURSDAYTHURSDAY

Class Type
Jazz 1 : 6 - 8
Ballet 1 : 6 - 8

Start
9:30 am
10:15 am

End
10:15 am
11:00 am

SATURDAYSATURDAY

ACADEMY PROGAM
SEASON 37

Our Academy Dance Program is our Training  program for
dancers aged 6 to 12+. We offer a wide variety of classes suitable
for dancers at beginner to intermediate levels, helping them enhance
their dance Training and growth.

Ages 

6+

MONTHLY TUITIONMONTHLY TUITION
1 CLASS PER WEEK 
$80.00 PER MONTH

2 CLASSES PER WEEK  
$150.00 PER MONTH

3 CLASSES PER WEEK
$210 PER MONTH

BOYS SPECIAL:
 ASK FOR MORE INFO!

REG. FEE $40 ANNUAL FEE

WE ARE AN AUTOPAY 
STUDIO

MOREINFORMATION!  TURN OVER

MOREINFORMATION!  TURN OVER
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1 CLASS PER WEEK 
$80.00 PER MONTH

2 CLASSES PER WEEK  
$150.00 PER MONTH

3 CLASSES PER WEEK
$210 PER MONTH
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 ASK FOR MORE INFO!

REG. FEE $40 ANNUAL FEE
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Level 1 - For Beginner dancers with 1 - 2 years of dance experience. 

Level 2 - For intermediate dancers who will be training with our
novice competition dancers.  5468 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807

714-777-7772
www.danceprecisions.studio

ACADEMY PROGAM
SEASON 37 Ages 

6+
BalletBallet   

TapTap   
Class Type
Tap 9 - 12+ 
Tap 1 : 6-8
Tap 1 : 4-6

Start
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm

End
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

Day 
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

JazzJazz   
Class Type
Jazz 9 - 12
Jazz 1 : 6-8
Jazz 2 : 6-8
Jazz 9-12
Jazz 1 : 6-8

Start
6:00 pm
4:30 PM
4:30 pm
7:00 PM
9:30 AM

End
6:45 pm
5:15 PM
5:15 pm
7:45 PM
10:15 AM

Day 
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Class Type
Ballet 4-6
Ballet 9-12
Ballet 2 : 6-8
Ballet 1 : 6-8
Ballet 1 : 6-8

Start 
5:45 pm
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM
10:15 AM

End 
6:30 pm 
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM

Day 
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Dance Precisions Performing Groups are created to encourage dancers to do what they love best, Perform! They
will perform 5 to 7 times in the community from Christmas to the Orange County Fair. There are a required number

of classes that need to be taken in order to be part of our Performing Groups,

PERFORMING GROUPSPERFORMING GROUPS

9-12 PERF. GROUP9-12 PERF. GROUP9-12 PERF. GROUP
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Tap 9+
Ballet 9+
Hip Hop 9+
Rehearsal 

Jazz 9+

3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6-8 PERF. GROUP6-8 PERF. GROUP6-8 PERF. GROUP   
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Rehearsal 
Ballet 2 6-8
Hip Hop 2 6-8

Tap 6-8
Jazz 6-8

4:30 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM

Specialty ClassSpecialty Class
Tues - OPEN Lyrical: 6-12
Thurs - Leaps & Turns: 6-12

7:15 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM



Tumbling 4-5 4:15 PM 5:00 PM

Rascalz Hip Hop 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Co-Ed Rascalz/Hip Hop 6-8 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Hip Hop 4-6 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Academy Tumbling 6-8 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Rascalz Tumbling 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Academy Tumbling 6-8 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Tumbling 4-5 4:30 PM 5:15 PM

Premiere Jr Tumbling 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Razcals Tap 5:15  PM 6:00 PM

Hip Hop 9+ 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Premiere Sugar & Spice Tumbling 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Academy Tumbling 9-12 6:15 PM 7:00 PM

Academy Tumbling 9-12 4:15 PM 5:00 PM

Tumbling 4-5 5:00 PM 5:45 PM

Open Hip Hop 9+ 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Hip Hop 2 6-8 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Premiere Mini Tumbling 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Season 37Season 37

TumblingTumblingTumbling
Hip HopHip HopHip Hop

Our hip hop classes are dynamic & high energy, but also
age appropriate & clean.  No experience needed, just the
willingnessTo try something new and have fun! 
Co-ed, all ages and levels are invited! 

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Monthly Tuition:
1 class per week:
$80.00 per month

2 classes per week:
$150.00 per month

3 classes per week:
$210 per month

Boys Special:
Two classes for the

price of 1 class monthly
tuition

Annual Registration 
Fee: $45 

We operate as an auto-pay
company.

714-777-7772
dpstudiodirector@gmail.com

5468 E. La Palma Ave. Anaheim, Ca 92807

Book a trial by visiting 
www.danceprecisions.studio

PERFORMANCE AND COMPETITIVE OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

Monday Rascalz Hip Hop 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Monday Co-Ed Hip Hop 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Monday Rascalz Tumbling 7:45 PM 8:30 PM

Wednesday Rascalz Tap 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Rascalz is our all-male dance program for boys ages 6 -10 years old. 
We do ask our Rasclaz classes to perform at community performnaces. 

Rascalz Performing Group are required to participate in BOTH TAP and HIP HOP 



Monday Racalz Hip Hop 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Monday Hip Hop 4-6 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Monday Co-Ed Rascalz/Hip Hop 6-8 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Tuesday Open Hip Hop 9+ 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday Hip Hop 2 6-8 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Wednesday Hip Hop 9+ 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Monday Rascalz Hip Hop 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Monday Co-Ed Hip Hop 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Monday Rascalz Tumbling 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday Rascalz Tap 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

Season 37Season 37

TumblingTumblingTumbling
Hip HopHip HopHip Hop

H i p  H o p  

T u m b l i n g  

Rascalz (ALL BOY) - Performance Group
Rascalz is our all-male dance program for boys ages 6 -10 years old. 

We do ask our Rasclaz classes to perform at community performnaces. 
Rascalz Performing Group are required to participate in BOTH TAP and HIP HOP 

Monthly Tuition:
1 class per week:
$80.00 per month

2 classes per week:
$150.00 per month

3 classes per week:
$210 per month

Boys Special:
Two classes for the

price of 1 class monthly
tuition

Registration Fee: $45
annual fee

We operate as an auto-
pay company.

714-777-7772
5468 E. La Palma Ave. 

Anaheim, Ca 92807
dpstudiodirector@gmail.com

Book a trial by visiting 
www.danceprecisions.studio

Monday Tumbling 4-5 4:15 PM 5:00 PM

Monday Academy Tumbling 6-8 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Monday Rascalz Tumbling 7:45 PM 8:30 PM

Tuesday Academy Tumbling 9-12 4:15 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday Tumbling 4-5 5:00 PM 5:45 PM

Tuesday Premiere Mini Tumbling 6:45 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday Academy Tumbling 6-8 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday Tumbling 4-5 4:30 PM 5:15 PM

Wednesday Academy Tumbling 9-12 6:00 PM 6:45 PM

Thursday Premiere Sugar & Spice Tumbling 3:45 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday Academy Tumbling 9-12 6:15 PM 7:00 PM


